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State Department of Labor

Agriculture Labor Program

For more information, contact the Agriculture Labor Specialist listed, call o
877-466-9757, or E-mail dipa@labor.ny.gov :
www.labor.ny.gov
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Kristen.Hibit@labor.ny.gov
-i Buffalo, NY

Mobile: 585-815-5113

Rochester, NY
Mobile: 585-746-2409
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Mobile: 585-402-4344
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Melissa.Buckley@Ilabor.ny.gov
Buffalo, NY
Mobile: 716-803-0402
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| Geovanny.Trivino@labor.ny.gov
Chittd Eastern New York (Supervisor)
Mobile: 518-421-5247
~ Ami.Kadar@labor.ny.gov

Syracuse, NY
AddidMobile: 518-728-2743

Laura.Cardoso@Ilabor.ny.gov
‘Syracuse, NY
Mobile: 315-877-7996 >

R Erin.Kelly@labor.ny.gov
Albany, NY
Mobile: 607-205-5489

d Katya.De Poala@labor.ny.gov
Monticello, NY
Mobile: 845-701-0432

Glen.Holt@labor.ny.gov
Newburgh, NY
Mobile: 845-772-1828

Long Island (Supervisor)

Litehfl Mobile: 646-300-3495

Jose.Vega@labor.ny.gov
Riverhead, NY
Mobile: 631-560-3706
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